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Tax Year
(click for detail)

2024 Pay 2025

2024 Pay 2025 1st Half Details
1st Half

$59.72
($13.91)
($4.32)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Charge
Credit
Rollback
Reduction
Homestead

CAUV
Recoupment

Net Tax

Special
Assessment

Penalty-
Interest

Net Owed
Net Paid
Net Due

2024 Pay 2025 Total Details

Total
$119.44
($27.82)

($8.64)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Charge
Credit
Rollback
Reduction
Homestead

CAUV
Recoupment

Net Tax

Special
Assessment

Penalty-
Interest

Net Owed
Net Paid
Net Due

$41.49

$0.00

$41.49
($41.49)
$0.00

$82.98

$0.00

$82.98
($41.49)
$41.49

Beacon - Trumbull County, OH - Report: 05-023100

2024 Pay 2025 2nd Half Details

2nd
Half
Charge $59.72
Credit ($13.91)
Rollback ($4.32)
Reduction $0.00
Homestead $0.00
CAUV $0.00
Recoupment
Net Tax $41.49
Special
Assessment
Penalty- $0.00
Interest
Net Owed $41.49
Net Paid $0.00
Net Due $41.49

2024 Pay 2025 Delinquent Details

Charge
Credit
Rollback
Reduction
Homestead

CAUV
Recoupment

Net Tax

Special
Assessment

Penalty-
Interest

Net Owed
Net Paid
Net Due

Delinquent
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1st
Delinquent Half

$0.00 $41.49

2nd
Half

$41.49

Total
Due

$41.49

https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?ApplD=1121&LayerlD=28255&PageTypelD=4&PagelD=11611&Q=35943615&KeyValue=05-023100
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