Tax Year 1st 2nd Total (click for detail) Delinquent Half Half Due 2024 Pay 2025 \$0.00 \$41.49 \$41.49 \$41.49

2024 Pay 2025 1st Half Details			
	1st Half		
Charge	\$59.72		
Credit	(\$13.91)		
Rollback	(\$4.32)		
Reduction	\$0.00		
Homestead	\$0.00		
CAUV Recoupment	\$0.00		
Net Tax	\$41.49		
Special Assessment			
Penalty- Interest	\$0.00		
Net Owed	\$41.49		
Net Paid	(\$41.49)		
Net Due	\$0.00		

2024 Pay 2025 2nd Half Details			
	2nd Half		
Charge	\$59.72		
Credit	(\$13.91)		
Rollback	(\$4.32)		
Reduction	\$0.00		
Homestead	\$0.00		
CAUV Recoupment	\$0.00		
Net Tax	\$41.49		
Special Assessment			
Penalty- Interest	\$0.00		
Net Owed	\$41.49		
Net Paid	\$0.00		
Net Due	\$41.49		

2024 Pay 2025 Delinquent Details				
	Delinquent			
Charge	\$0.00			
Credit	\$0.00			
Rollback	\$0.00			
Reduction	\$0.00			
Homestead	\$0.00			
CAUV Recoupment	\$0.00			
Net Tax	\$0.00			
Special Assessment				
Penalty- Interest	\$0.00			
Net Owed	\$0.00			
Net Paid	\$0.00			
Net Due	\$0.00			

2024	Day	2025	Total	Details
2024	Pav	2025	iotai	Details

	Total
Charge	\$119.44
Credit	(\$27.82)
Rollback	(\$8.64)
Reduction	\$0.00
Homestead	\$0.00
CAUV	\$0.00
Recoupment	
Net Tax	\$82.98
Special Assessment	
Penalty- Interest	\$0.00
Net Owed	\$82.98
Net Paid	(\$41.49)
Net Due	\$41.49